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TR1841
Clipboard Holder

TR1840
Drink Holder 

TR1845
Pneumatic Wheel Kit

TR1842
Laptop Holder

TR1846
Floor Lock Brake

TR1868
Extra Handle

TR1849
Scanner Holder

TR1848
A4 Pocket

TR1843
Mesh 

Basket

TR1844
Accessory Shelf

2 Tier Rubber Top Trolley
•	 2 Tier Rubber Top Trolley is ideal for warehouse 

use, for tasks such as order picking
•	 Top Shelf is made from Rubber to stop items 

from sliding off when being moved around
•	 Load Capacity: 300kg
•	 Overall Dimensions (LxWxH): 1095x660x1050mm 

(Includes Handle)
•	 Handle Height: 1050mm
•	 2 x 125mm Rubber Castors: 			 

2 x fixed, 2 x Swivel with brakes
•	 Optional 200mm Pneumatic Wheel Kit 		

with Floor Lock
•	 Shelf Size: 960x655mm
•	 Base Height: 184mm
•	 Upper Level Height: 875mm
•	 TR1887K Supplied with 2x No. 10 Black Tubs

TR1887

TR1887K

TR1865
Ladder
Handle

Code Details

TR1887

TR1887K

TR1840

TR1841

TR1842

TR1843

TR1844

TR1868

TR1845

TR1846

TR1848

TR1849

TR1865

2 Tier Rubber Top Trolley

2 Tier Rubber Top Trolley Kit (supplied with 2 x No.10 Black Tubs)

Drink Holder Attachment

Clipboard Holder Attachment

Laptop Holder Attachment

Mesh Basket Accessory

Accessory Shelf Attachment 

Optional Extra Handle

Pneumatic Wheel Kit 

Floor Lock Brake 

A4 Pocket Attachment

Scanner Holder Attachment

Ladder & Handle Kit


