2 Tier Rubber Top Trolley



Code	Details
TR1887	2 Tier Rubber Top Trolley
TR1887K	2 Tier Rubber Top Trolley Kit (supplied with 2 x No.10 Black Tubs)
TR1840	Drink Holder Attachment
TR1841	Clipboard Holder Attachment
TR1842	Laptop Holder Attachment
TR1843	Mesh Basket Accessory
TR1844	Accessory Shelf Attachment
TR1868	Optional Extra Handle
TR1845	Pneumatic Wheel Kit
TR1846	Floor Lock Brake
TR1848	A4 Pocket Attachment
TR1849	Scanner Holder Attachment
TR1865	Ladder & Handle Kit